Pool And O
utdoor W
aterproof Lights
Manufacturer Of
Pool , Facade And
Landscape Lights
ERTEGHA SANAT NOOR
Email: info@eslight.co

ut
do
or
 W
at
er
 p
ro
of
 L
ig
ht
s
12 Watt
WallWasher
ES-WS12   12W
6 Watt
WallWasher
ES-WS6   6W
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-J3 3W 220 V ø: 4 cm
H: 10.4 cm 1 Aluminum IP67
ES-J10 10W 220 V ø: 8.5 cm
H: 16 cm 1 Aluminum IP67
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-W6 6W 220 V
L: 10.5 cm
W: 4.8 cm
H:6.5 cm
7 Aluminum IP67
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-W12 12W 220 V
L:17.7cm
W: 4.8 cm
H: 6.5 cm
14 Aluminum IP67

ut
do
or
 W
at
er
 p
ro
of
 L
ig
ht
s
18 Watt
WallWasher
ES-WS18    18W
24 Watt
WallWasher
ES-WS24    24W
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-WS18 18W 220 V
L: 24.7 cm
W:4.8 cm
H:6.5 cm
21 Aluminum IP67
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-WS36 36W 220 V
L:45 cm
W:4.8 cm
H:6.5 cm
42 Aluminum IP67
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-W24 24W 220 V
L: 33 cm
W:4.8 cm
H:6.5 cm
28 Aluminum IP67
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-W72 72W 220 V
L: 87 cm
W:4.8 cm
H:6.5 cm
84 Aluminum IP67
72 Watt
WallWasher
ES-WS72    72W
36 Watt
WallWasher
ES-WS36    36W
28

at
er
 p
ro
of
 L
ig
ht
s
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-D12 12W 220 V A:9.5
H:4.5 16 Aluminum IP67
Model Current Voltages LUMENS
PER WATT Dimension LED Colors Number
Of SMD